Charles Charles	26114600	(1.0.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1			-
Daleln 12/05/2023	Job description		Thre &Time Completed	Done by	<i>i</i> .
RetNO NM A1G 23004877 (Sd4	SAS e-filing		2		
Yehno SME 5548Z	E-mail (within	Shrs. AP. Chrs,		•	_
DOA10/05/2023 17:23	I-Motor Clai				
OD/TP/ Reporting Only	i-Niotor W/O) (Within: OD 2hrs	, TI' 4 hrs)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Su		o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (J. Carrier Commission		Tol: Fa:	x:	=
	C3994B	. INC(_
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	-
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: (-
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	• • •
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est, Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	0%]	_
Year of Registration: () W	arranty: YES ()/NO()		-
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000)()/\$2,000	()	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Canada Daniel Da			1888		_
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform					
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer		,			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:		(O():To	owing Co. (•	
				77	=
Remarkis 4. (INC horline 6788 6616)	2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	NAME AS AS	Dite Minie Compleied?	Done.b	y
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Con	urtesy Car ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				_
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()	<u>.</u>		
Infury:					
Onformed Actions's Control of the Control	veka bedi	71:44. " * APE ! C		***	
	(UMANIKATA DAN)	MAY 33 THE LANGES	352200000000000000000000000000000000000	34.1	
					_
			•		_
100001110 11100 1111		\$4000 (KJ \$50.00)	Webseld Services	Anit (S):	-
A2301409 NA2301411		AUX STOCK STOCK	aration Cheology	'istBin'	A
aiman(s Particulars		1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage			
iver/Owner:		3) TF: Towing F	540/	243	_
		4) FT : Follow-T		120 530	
ntact No:			gainst INC Only (wel 10 Jan 2005)		
maged Portion:		6) TR: Re-inspec		\$75	
		7) N1 ; Idao DA · 8) NTUC Addition		100	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	•	OD.		23	
		*N6: Repair C		\$10	
uditors' Comments :-	Čina laji ĝi n	*N7: Post Rep	nir Inspection	\$25	
Lk		7'P(N11):TI	(Non INC) against INC	520	-
2/3:		9) N12: Idno Nio Involce dated	Fue Charged		H
· was making to be		Involva dated	fun Charged	MARKET STATE	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- IMPORTANT NOTICE

 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

 2. This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>

 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate on the insurance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy hability of the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission	12/05/2023 15:17 (SGT)
Reported by	Actual Driver
Date of Accident	10/05/2023 17:23 (SGT)
Exact Location of Accident	Singapore
Additional Location Information	JURONG EAST CENTRAL
Country/State of Loss	Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number	**************************************	SME5548Z
-----------------------------	----------------------------------------	----------

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?	Yes
is company?	
Name Of Registered Owner	JD MARKETING PLACE
Company Reg No	5XXXX769E
Email Address	JOHNETTE88@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(Phone) +65-85885548
Alternative Phone No	_

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer	Honda
Model	Freed
Variant	-
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category	Private use No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle
Transmission	Auto
CC	1496

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
Policy Number / Cover Note Number	1900162578-03

DRIVER

Name of Driver	TAN HUI LING
NRIC No	SXXXX661Z
Date Of Birth	23/06/1988
Occupation	Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	21/06/2012 10 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Female (Phone) +65-85885548 - JOHNETTE88@HOTMAIL.COM APT BLK 804B KEAT HONG CLOSE # 07-30 682804 No OWNER No
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface	Collision - Head to Rear Clear Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement PASSENGER 1 Name Gender PASSENGER 2 Name Gender	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Police Station Name Police Station Phone No Alt. Police Station Phone No Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	Yes Choa Chu Kang Neighbourhood Police Centre (Phone) +65-18007659999 (Fax) +65-67644104 No 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 Singapore 689286 No
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT - T/20)230510/2106
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes No

Accident report SN09235C0007

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number	SHC3994B
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Taxi
Name of Driver	-
Contact Number	-
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	<u>_</u> 8
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SHETCHILAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- * Person portectly the datable of the accident to spend up the classic process
- 2 The fore-most 1+ gentpleted by the Poljarholder and/or the Authorises Criver
- 3. Information provided must be as invitable and recruite as possible of now that appreciate on a finishing of measures to the contract of the
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance considered in his an advission of policy highly on the participation of the parti companies
- 6 The report will be forwarded by the moureus of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the Centre of the Giant and the contract of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the Centre of the Giant Street > Any talse reporting may be referred to the Folice for investigation
- of Singapore (Cita) for air having and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon airplication by informated parties
- 7. By the ledgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of the report at the centre and recognized of the report being made available of aresaid.
- 8 Consent under the Porsional Data Protection Act (PDPA)

(a) My instiret this wickshop and the Concrai Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) may are permitted to collect use declared and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information processed by the of possessed by ny manter (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information () and disclose and transfer such Personal Information (). who have insured vehicles showled in this accident (all insurens) who have insured vehicles) involved in the accident (all insurens) who have insured vehicles) involved in the accident (all insurens) who have insured vehicles) involved in the accident (all insurens) who have insured vehicles) involved in the accident (all insurens) who have insured vehicles) involved in the accident (all insurens) who have insured vehicles) involved in the accident (all insurens) who have insured vehicles) involved in the accident (all insurens) who have insured vehicles) in observances are all insured vehicles. collectively referred to as the Insurers.) The Insurers towards have the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant

if) processing handing and/or adaling with my claims including the softlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims

(ii) investigating the accident and or his claims (iii) corrying cut and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ne-

(in administering the claims (including the mixing or correspondence statements invoices reports or notices to the which could involve disclosure of center persons that about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes intell

(c) complying with prophilicale law in administrating processing handling and/or dealing with my claims

(b) all insurers in no have responsible of michael in this accident and the insurers law versilaw. In the man are permitted to collect

use disclose and or process in Reisonal knormation for one or more of the above Purposes, and colony Personal Information may can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or Ota to their third party service modulers or agents

(including their law versition firms) in their way be since outside of Singapore, for one of more of the above Plapsises

s Signature Lete S Policy holder Time

wer is not the policyholder. Date Crivers & STIME

Vill nes

Sketch Plan

JURONG EAST CENTRAL

A: SME 5548 2

B: SHC 3994 B

PLEASE	REFER	Th	POLICE	REPORT	****
	********		*		
		-	-	And the state of t	
-	-				
		-			
-					
				e la elegración con trons libro de la la especial micros colo de	-
terms thank ou	erini (n. n.				

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Re-somer

Mive declare the coregoing particulars are note it every respect

Policy Der 85 chature Date S. Time





Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286

Tel No: 1800-7659999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

1 of 3 Report No. T/20230510/2106

10/05/2023 18:36		nace:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informati	t's Partic	ulars				
Name of I TAN HUI			Address: APT BLK 804B KEAT HO 682804	NG CLOSE #07-30 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / NRIC NO		31Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 85885548		
Nationality SINGAPO		EN	Email:			
Sex: Female	Age: 34	Date of Birth: 23/06/1988	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language:			
Occupation: ASSISTANT		Driving Licence Information Class: 3A	on: Date of Expiry:			

General Infor	mation of the Accident			
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 10/05/2023 17:25	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location: JURONG EA	ST CENTRAL			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Worki	ing	Traffic Volume: Moderate
Type of Collis Moving Vehic	ion: le Against - Parked Veh	icle		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:

Details of Vehicle Involved			A STATE OF THE STA		
Vehicle No.	Type	Vake	Model	Condition No of Passenge	
SHC3994B	Car			Slightly 0 Damaged	
SME5548Z	Car			Seriously 2 Damaged	





2 of 3

Report No. T/20230510/2106

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On the 10/05/2023 at around 1723hrs I was traveling along Jurong East Central in my car (SME5548Z) with my 2 kids. While I was approaching a cross junction, I noticed that the traffic light had turned ember, thus, I slowed my car to a stop. All of the suddenly I felt an impact on the rear of my car, when I got off, I noticed that a taxi (SHC3994B) had collided with me.

Both the taxi driver and I had gotten off our vehicle to check on the situation. The damages on my car are there are dents and scratches on the rear bumper and also the boot door. The damage on the taxi are the dents and scratches on the front bumper. The taxi driver had check on the damages and took photo of both vehicles. Subsequently, the taxi driver asked me to lodge a police report and just drove off without giving me his phone number.

I have yet to sent my kids to the doctor thus, I am unsure if they have suffered any injuries due to the incident.

There were no police or ambulance that attend to the scene.



3 of 3

Report No. T/20230510/2106

Police Station Of Origin: Choa Chu Kang N.P.C 20 Choa Chu Kang Street 52 #01-02 SINGAPORE 689286 Tel No: 1800-7659999

NP168

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Signature of Officer Recording The Report: J / SGT 2 Patrick Ang Juin Hun	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 10/05/2023 18:36
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIA / SSI TAY CHUN KEEN Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:

				LEADER BOTTOM
	10.05.2023	17.23 p	m	
Now was a second	JURONG EAST CENTRAL			- 10 g - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1
	Land Land Land Land			
A PROPERTY OF THE	SME 5548 Z			HONDA FRAEL
	NIG	Eng. CC &.		1496 CC
FORN N.	1900162578-03		PONCY TYPE	OMALTIO -
	The manual Dilace		NAME OF A PART OF THE	53387769E
	JD MARKETING PLACE	-	Chetartes	8588 5548
W.W.	JOHNETTE 88@HOTMALL-C	OM		
Asile	TAN HUL LING			58821661Z
in the first transfer of tra	JUHNETH BARGHOLMANT CO	0)	Contact no	8508,5548
	Indoor Detaloor			23 04 1988
	BUE HOUR KEAT HONG	CLESE #0	7-30 S	667804
Control pass date.		ationship with	Folicynologi	CANCE
A PARTE CARACTER		Road surface(Din' Wet	
Power aports		Video Footage.		
Parsonna Letter		s against a hom:	The same of the sa	
Passerger and Envent		ens petalis:-		
The second secon	रिकारक गुरुषा व		Fassenger I	
NE ARE				
čestici:	(Male) Female		Male Fema	ē .
W 1 % 58	If yes provide withers peta	3 -		
	N : 65: 2		16 (TELE -	
1/3 //4				
Contact no.	the state of the s	A -		
10,00 67	Cherries a yes billinge all mes dete			ACCOMMENSOR NAMES OF
	Name of the state	SMESS+A	Seatter to	1261
	THA HULL LINE WAT	31112 33114	100 100	
		37		
	Left Left d		t 12 t =	
veta v 2	SH- 3974 B			
Pagname			Control of the Contro	
NRA TINA				
(1042. PA)		Acres and page of the control of the		
ne com to				
Remarks				
Serve Marie Maries		And the second s		
	Claim Type & Acknowle	Beneat.		
	The second of th	20		an les
Moneyvana	JESON AUTOSOFUTIONS	A garage		THE PERSON NAMED IN

30.00E



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

AUTOPLUS PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : JD MARKETING PLACE : 04 Oct 2022 To 03 Oct 2023 Period of Insurance

Engine No. : LEB5592479

Chassis No. : GB71060788 Vehicle No.

Issued Date

: SME5548Z

Policy No.

: 1900162578-03

Endorsement No.

: 29 Sep 2022 10:24

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model : HONDA FREED

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,496.00 CC Sum Insured : Market Value First Year of Registration : 2018 **Driver Restriction** : NA Off Peak Car : No Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of S\$\$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Mileage Condition : Unlimited Mileage

Limitation as to use* :

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$600

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Approved Reporting Centres/ AIG Authorised Repairers (For claims related repairs)Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Agent's workshop. For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from ITunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0502368000

TH INSURANCE SPECIALIST AGENCY

71 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT #11-07 PRESTIGE CENTRE SINGAPORE 658071

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

Ying Ling Eileen Goh